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1 30| 4] 3RREMAARBUHLS . ' ' ‘ 20,000 20,000]  -26,000

. 30! 4] S|E—~-mEHTLR 480,000 . 460,000
2 0] 4| sIHVULR ' 500 500{ 459500
3 30] 4] IHVUVR 500 500 459000
4 30| 4 10]|BBHEJ—RR 15962 15962] 443038
5 0] 4 [HVIR 1500 1500] 441538
6 . 30[ 4] 20| BEARR 166,320 . 166,320] 275218
7 30| 4] 2|HYULR . 1,714 1714] 273504
8 . 30f 4| AEEHEEASR 3,095 ‘ 3095] 270,409
9 ) I Y ﬁgﬂggﬁ@n ~4/12) : 1,256 1,256] 269153
10 30 4] 24[ieERSTORERMEABS) | 3093 . 3,003] 266,060
11 301 4] 26ldeREchR (4B 5) 2,988 ; 2988] 263072
12 30{ 4] 26{AYILAE . i 500 500! _ 262572
13 301 4] 27/FE8T EATRAMME(E ) 9.977 ' 9977] 252595
14 RS S {48 5) 4,000 . 4000] 248595
15 . 30| sl 1AYILAR . ' 1,500 1,500] 247095
16 30 5] tolE®mhEmI—R{t 15862 15962] 231,133
7. 30! 5] 12{HVUMR 500 500| 230633
18 30[ 5] 18{AHVYL % 1,500 1.500] 229133
19 30f 5| 23[HYY : 1,484 1484 227,649
20 0] 5 24 $ﬁm&<4/13~5/14) : 2,290 ‘ 2,490 225,159
21 30| 5] 25 (sﬁ 2 3093 ' 3003] 222,066
22 0] 5 [fRRE 9977 9977] 212089
23 0] 5 4,000 . 4000] 208089
24 . 30] 5 : 1500 1,500] 206,589
25 30] 5 2,988 . 2988] 203,601
26 30 5 ‘ . 9,897 9697] 193904
27 . 0 5 1,933 : 19331 191,971
28 30} 5] sifHVILR ' 1,500 1500] 190471
29 . 30| 6] slHYIL 1,500 1500] 188971
30 30] 6] 1138% 163,000 ‘ 163,000 25,971
3t 30] 6] 11 B —RRE 1562 15,962 10,009
32 [ el 1HIAVILR 500 500 9,509
33 30| 6| 16| ® 2,491 . 2,491 7,018
34 30| 6] t8|HAVILAR . . 1500 1,500 5518
35. 30} 6] 25 (5/15~6/13). : 2,197 . 2,197 3.321
36 . 30 _ 6} 27idk A% 3093 ' 3,093 228
37 30] 6] 27|8IBT FERAARMTEI6H ) 9977 . 9,977 -9.749
g 30| 8] 27lHVULR . 500 500]  -10,249
39 30| 6| 28| tE P E EMBREGHZ) 2,988 : 2988]  -13237
40 30| 8] 29 ﬁi&ﬁﬁw«:ﬁ ) 4,000 : 4000  -17.237
41 300 6| se|HYYLAR ' 1000 1000{  -18237
42 30f 7| 2ESBHAGAES) ; 7873 7873| - -26110
43 30| 7| o EERGAN) 1,939 . 1939] -28049
44 0] 71 3HYULR ; ‘ 1,500 1500]  -295549

. 30[ 7| SIEE-pnMuAI{fs 480,000 . 450,451
45 30] 71 10|BHBY—IK ' 15862 15962] 434489
46 . 3] 7] wHYYLR 1,500 1,500] 432989
47 30 7] 1slAYULR 500 500 432489
48 30l 7 20lHVY : 500 500] 431,989
49 0] 7] 24 !ﬁ?’r%ﬁft(e/mﬁvwn) 2106 . 2,106] 420883
50 . 300 7] 24IHYUAR ' 1,500 1.500] 428383
51 30! 7] 26/ . ; 1,500 1500] 426883
52 sof 7l 27 wmﬁ) . 9,877 . 9977 416,908
53 . 00 7] 218 (1H ) . 4,000 4000] 412906
54 30] 7| 30 :n:m7 2) ; 3,083 3003] 409813
55 30! 7| 31[dbEEch BRI Ao ; 2,988 ; 2988] 406,825
56 30| 7 3EBEMXARK . . 3,108[ 3108] 403717
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57 30] 7] 31| BEBIERGAD) ' ' ' . 7878 7978 _ 395739
58 30l 7] 31LBIERGHS) 1,925 . 1925] 393814
59 30| 8l 1HYULR ' 1,500 1,500] 392314
60 30] 8] 1[@ 166,320 . 166,320] 225994
61 30 8] 3HYYLAR 1580 1580 224414
62 . 30| 8l elHVIIAR 500 500 223914
63 30l 8 10 =R 15962 15962] 207,952
84 30l 8l 1{AVIVR 500 500] 207452
65 30 8| 13[HYYLR 1500 1,500] 205,952
66 . 30 8| 19{HYULA 500 500{ 205452
67 30] 8| 21{HUUER : 1,500 15001 203952
68 30| 8| 20EEFIBMNRG/ 12'*-8/ 12) . 2921 27211 201231
69 30| 8} 27 dt@mmﬂ(ﬁﬁ , 3093 ‘ 3093] 198138
70 30 8 y 9,977 9977] 188,161
71 0] 8| 28 B*W_&i&n 4,000 4000] 184,161
72 30 8] 30ldteeh R (88 5%) 2,988 ) 2988] 181173
73 o[ 8 3i f® ) 3207 ; 32071 177,966
74 . 30[ 8| 3tHRMEBMEERGES) . 7.743 7,743 170,223
75, 30] 8 3NIBERGHS) 1,927 . 1927 168,296
76 30| 9of tlHYYL ' 500 500] 167,796
71 30l o] e[HYULR 1500 15000 166,296
78 0] o eMEAMEBER 62.000 , 62,000] 104296
79 30]  9f slHUULAR 500 500 103,796
80 30 o io[EEBEI—XK 15962 15,962 87,834
81 30} 9] 15{HYULR 500 500 87,334
82 30 o 17jHYILAR 1500 1,500 85834
83 30 ol 221 IR ; 500 560 85,334
84 30] o 25|MIEFTBALLES T138/11). . 2477 2,477 82,857
85 . 30| 9 26/dbREds EIARASEEREHOH &) 2,988 i ; 2988 79,869
86 30[ 9o 26{HYULR ; 500 500 79,369
87 30| o] 27/ R T EHAAGIMAEI(OR ) 9,977 ' 9977 69,392
88 30] 9| 28idt (884 - 3093 ; 3093 66,299
89 30 9] 20|HYILAR : ; 500 500 65,799
90 300 o 30 g 3 HOBS) 4,000 . ' 4000 61,799
91 30; ol 30|MMATSIERER . ; 1,899 ; 1,999 59,800
92 30] 10] _1lHYULAR ' 1500 1,500 58,300
93 30] 10| 1[MRaeEREEIR(3F 43 . 8:309 8,309 49,991
94 30| 1of 1[BEREAS) . 1,825 . 1925 48066
; 30] 10] SBIE=-pu3REIFifoy 480,000 ‘ ; 528066
95 . 30] 10| 9{AVYLAR . 1,500 1,500] 526,566
96 . 30| 10} 10iBEEI—K . 15962 15962] 510,604
97 30 10] 12|XAMEPHR 5,000 . 5000 505,604
98 30| 10| 18[HYYLR ' 500 500 505,104
99 30] 10| 20iHVYLR . 1,500 1,500] 503,604
100 30| 10| 2|BATBERSAR 5000 ; . 5000 4981604
101 30 10| 24 mﬁ(9/12~10/14) ) : 2,391 2,391 496,213
102 30| 10| 26| LFERARAGKAAECIOHS) 3,093 ' ; 3093 493120
103 30| _10] 27iHVUL AR ; 1500 1,500] 491,620
104 30] 10| 20| BB T EFANMEMEI0F 5}) 9,977 ‘ 9977] 481,643
105 30 10] 29[HYULE ; ; 500 5001 481,143
106 30| 10| 31 immm) : 2,988 ' 2988 478,155
107 30] 10| 318 (108 8) ; 4,600 ; 40001 474155
108 30| 10| 31 mwﬁ ) ' K ' 8,124 8124] 466031
109 30] 10 31GEIRRWOES) : 1938 : 1.936] 464095
110 30] 1] 1|HAVULAR . ) 1,500 1,500] 462,595
11 30 11l S{HVIAR ; 500 500] 262095
112 30f 11} S|BIRENRIR 166,320 . . 166,320 295,775
13 30] 11} elAVULR 2.‘ 500 500{ _ 295275
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114 30 11 12| BERMET—RK : ' ‘ 15,962 15962] 279313
115 30| 11} 13 gﬂg* R . 500 5000 2783813
118 30] 11] 15 ﬁﬁg}gaﬁﬁ 2431 , 2431 276,382
117 301 11] 18jHVULAR i 1,000 1,000 275.382
118 30] 111 20]HVYY ) 1,500 1500] 273882
119 30 t11] 22 !ﬁfgggﬁoomwnnm 2,366 . 2,366] 271516
120 300 11| 24{HYYS . i 500 500] 271016
121 30l 11} 26[dk] (118 43) 3,093 ' 3093] 267923
122 30] 11] 27[@IGT A1 F 9) 9977 . 9977 257,046
123 30| 11| 27| BEBEFHHMBME{1ES) 4,000 . 4000] 253946
124 30} 11} 28 :Ilmm(ﬂﬁﬁ) 2988 . 2088 250,958
125 30] 11} 30{AHYY . 1000 1,000] 249,958
126 30] 11] 30 (108 9) . 8D13 8013] 241945
127, 30l 11 30 (10841 1,925 . 1,925] 240,020
128 30] 121 gV ) 1,500 1,500] 238,520
129 30| 12] 4|HVULE 500 500] 238020
130 30l 12|  s{HYULAR 500 500] 237,520
131 30] 12| 10 103,680 , 103,680] 133,840
132 30| 121 10 B —Zf 15962 15,962 117,878
133 30] 12] 1HHYULAR ; 1,500 15000 116,378
134 30] 121 11|EHesm 3,000 3000 113,378
135 30] 120 16|FHVUR ) ; 500 500 112,878
136 30] 12{ 19 [ 2963 j 2963 109,915
137 30 12| 21l 280,178 ; 280,178] -170,263
138 30 12| 2t 55%13‘&(11/1%12/11) 3,233 . 3,233| -173498
139 300 12] 29|HVULAR . . : 1,500 1,500] -174,996
140 30| 121 24|irERsRBRAREMER(12H ) 3093 ; 3093] -178,089
141 30] 12} 24[HVILR ; ‘ 1,500 1,500] ~179,589
147 30| 12| 25| HREES (128 %) 4,000 ; 4000 -183,589
143 30| 121 26 A ; 929 9291  -184518
144 30| 121 27 I (128 4) 9,977 ; 9977] -194495
145 30! 12| 28|HYILA : j 500, 500] -194.995
146 30] 12| 3o[dbREch ESRBAMRAEEII28 8 2,988 ; 2988] -197.983
147 30] 121 30|HUILR . ) i 1,000 1,000] -198,983
. 31] 11 AlE=.p T4 480,000 ; 281,017
148 3] 1l 4 KRA1AR) i i 7,830 7.930 273087
149 st 1] 4EEBOIBS 1,930 ) 1930] 271157
150 3] 1] siAVUSAR ‘ 500 500! 270,857
151 a1 11 slHVYA 500 500 270,157
152 31l ] 1ol HVUL R 1,500 1,500f _ 268,657
153 3l 1] 10 B — R4 15562 15962] 252,695
154 31 11 15{H VY N 500 500 252.195
155 3] 1] I5PEBPRREERK 2544 . 2,544] 249,651
156 3l i glAvULAR . 1.500 1,500{ 248,151
157 31 11 21lHUS 1,500 1,500 246,651
158 31l 1] 2215 ; 166,320 . 166,320 50,331
159 3i] ] 23[Hviy : . 500 500] 79,831
160 3] 1] 4]\ FH2) 4,000 . 4,000 75,831
161 31[ 1] 25|MIZARBALR(12/12~1/15) ' 5,701 : 5,701 70,130
162 31 1] 28[HYULAR ; i 500 500 69,620
163 31] 1| 28| @EE T E SRRl B3 9977 ) 9977 59,653
164 311 1 3R : ; 500 500 59,153
165 31l 11 3ildepEchg (124 2988 ; 2,988 56,165
166 3] 1) 3t (1284 . ' . 6,856 6,856 49,309
167 31 EET 12840) 1,930 § 1,930 47,378
168 3] 2l 4l AVULR . 1,000 1,000 46,379
169 31l 21 slHUI AR 1,500 1,500 44,879
170 311 2 10{HYIVR 35 500 500 44,378
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17 31| 2] ZEmEU—Rk : ) ' ‘ ' 15,962 15,962 28417
172 31 2] 14[HYULAR 500 500 27917
173 3ty 2] 1slHYYLAR 500 500 21417
174 3] 2l AV . 500 500 26917
175 3t 2| EBEMBEEIR ; 1,694 1,694 25223
176 31 2] 25l (2B 9) 3,093 ' . 3,093 22,130
177 31| 2] 2siHYULR : ' ; 1500 1,500 20,630
178 3 2] 25|MEAEARMR/16~2/13). . 6,087 ' 6,087 14,543
179 31} 2f 27 Mﬂ&r) 4,600 . 4000 10,543
180 312l 27 53 9,977 9977 566
18t 3] 2] 27 1tmm*4(2ﬂ ) 2,988 2,988 -2,422
182 31] 2| 2glSBIEAA ‘ : 5,757 5,757 -8,179
183 31| 2| 28 (1)%\) 1927 ; 1927}  -10,106
184 311 2] 28iHVILR : 500 500{  -10,606
185 3t} 3| 4|EEmMEEALA 2246 . 2446] -13052
186 3t} 30 slFVULR : 1,000 1,000l  -14052
187 3t] 3] s|HVULAK 500 500]  -14,552
188 31 3 11 H)—2ZRK 15962 15062 -30514
189 3] 3] 12lHVILAR 1,500 1500  -32014
190 31 31 15(HYYLAR 500 500{ -32514
191 31| 3| 22[HYULR 1,500 1500] -34014
192 31| 31 28IHVILR ; ; 500 500 34514
193 a1l 3l 26 2/14~3/13) ; 4517 4517]  -39,031
194 31l 3] 27 mm(sﬁ o) 9,977 ; 99771 49,008
195 311 3 2s|dbl @3HS) 3,093 . 3093} -52,101
196 3] 3l 28lFHVYL ; 500 500] 52,601
197 31] 3] 3t Mmﬁ(sﬁ 53\) 4,000 ; 4000]  -56.501
198 31| 3l stiAVULR . . 1,500 1500  -58,101
199 3] 3] 3i|&ik 14,811 ; ~43290
200 M N ; 5565 5665]  —48,955
201 : 1927 ; 1927]  -50882
202 3] Ei (38 ﬁ)ﬂigx__ 2,988 i 2983  -53870
' EEPFBAMR(G/14~3/3D)11,793F x ‘ '
203 i /2QE$1L§ 2,415 v 2415|  -56,285
204 g ) 5,504 5504  -61,789
205 BERG 5@5{ 3 i . 1930 . 19301  -63719
; 63719 ; ; ; ; ; ; 0
1998530 163,000 0 1,111,138 0 0 13,600 0 238532 [} 89,089 20,000  363,771] 1,998,530 0




